OPTONICH

Double T8 Tube
Fixture For One Side
Power

Light color

O

None

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 6651

Brand Optonica



Product Code

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

OT1-B1

65

None

3800156666511

Aluminium

662x100x155 mm

10

1,500 kg

0,646 kg

2 Years



