

Double T8 Tube Fixture For One Side Power



Light color



Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Size of product	662x100x155 mm
Product Code	OT1-B1	Items per pack	1
IP	65	Items per box	10
Light Color	None	Gross weight	1,500 kg
EAN Code	3800156666511	Net weight	0,646 kg
Material	Aluminium	Warranty	2 Years